01.03.2016
04.03.2016

05.03.2016

07.03.2016
08.03.2016

11.03.2016
18.03.2016
23.03.2016
24.03.2016
25.03.2016
29.03.2016
30.03.2016
31.03.2016
01.04.2016

Planner for the Month of March 2016

Practical exam begins for class XI
*Sanskrit exam for classes V to VIII
*Commerce exam for class XI.

*Moral Science exam for classes VI to IX & XI.

*Gratitude day celebration.

Holiday (Shivratri)

*Final examination begins for classes | to IX & XI.

Timings: Classes | to IX - 08:00 A.M. to 10:30 A.M.
Class XI - 07:00 A.M. to 10:30 A.M.

*English writing competition for UKG

Final assessments begin for classes Nur. to UKG

Final examination ends.

Holiday (Holi)

Holiday (Holi)

Holiday (Good Friday)

Report cards to be distributed for Nur. to UKG

Report cards to be distributed for classes | to Il

Report cards to be distributed for classes IV to VI.

Report cards to be distributed for classes VII to IX and XI.

New Session will begin from 04.04.2016



