Planner for the Month of March 2016

01.03.2016 04.03.2016	Practical exam begins for class XI *Sanskrit exam for classes V to VIII *Commerce exam for class XI.
05.03.2016	*Moral Science exam for classes VI to IX & XI.
	*Gratitude day celebration.
07.03.2016	Holiday (Shivratri)
08.03.2016	*Final examination begins for classes I to IX & XI.
	Timings: Classes I to IX – 08:00 A.M. to 10:30 A.M.
	Class XI – 07:00 A.M. to 10:30 A.M.
	*English writing competition for UKG
11.03.2016	Final assessments begin for classes Nur. to UKG
18.03.2016	Final examination ends.
23.03.2016	Holiday (Holi)
24.03.2016	Holiday (Holi)
25.03.2016	Holiday (Good Friday)
29.03.2016	Report cards to be distributed for Nur. to UKG
30.03.2016	Report cards to be distributed for classes I to III
31.03.2016	Report cards to be distributed for classes IV to VI.
01.04.2016	Report cards to be distributed for classes VII to IX and XI.

New Session will begin from 04.04.2016